

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2248-2249 OF 2013

INDUSIND MEDIA &amp; COMMUNICATIONS LTD.ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A.No.1402/2013

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

C.A.No.1509/2013

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

C.A.No.1526/2013

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

C.A.No.1821/2013

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

C.A.No.1525/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.1524/2013

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

C.A.No.2017/2013

(With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Moitra, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. P. M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Upender Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.

Ms. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.

Mr. Apurv Chandola, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. G. S. Oberai, Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala &amp; Co., Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks.  
Rejoinder, if any, be filed within three weeks thereafter.  
List after eight weeks.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Harjinder Kaur)  
| | Court Master

| |