

b  
ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2248-2249 OF 2013

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS LTD.ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1402 of 2013  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1509 of 2013  
(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1526 of 2013  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1821 of 2013  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1525 of 2013  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1524 of 2013  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2017 of 2013  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 08/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Kaushik Laik,Adv.  
Ms. Stephanie V. Sonaware,Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. Upender Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. Shashwat Bajpai,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha,Adv.  
Ms. Disha Sachdeva,Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

Ms. Nisha Bhambani,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saket Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajan Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Sangita Singh,Adv.

Ms. Prema Singh,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.s

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be notified after Summer Vacation.

In the meantime, it will be open to the parties to place on record additional documents, if any.

(A.S. BISHT)  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR