

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2248-2249/2013

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS LTD.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos.1402, 1509, 1526, 1821, 1525, 1524 and 2017 of 2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. Nos.5629-5631/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Anup J. Bhambani,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Signature Not Verified

Mr. Saket Singh,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.07.11
13:37:59 IST
Reason:

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

1

Ms. Sandhana Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar