

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2248-2249/2013

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS LTD.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4555/2014

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1402/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1509/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1526/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1821/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1525/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1524/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2017/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5629-5631/2014 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4459/2014 (With appln.(s) for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 10/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Arpit Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. J. Bhambhani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar