

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2248-2249/2013

INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS LTD.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1402/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1509/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1524/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1525/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1526/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1821/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 2017/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 4459/2014
(With appln.(s) for interim relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 4555/2014
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)C.A. No. 5629-5631/2014
(With appln.(s) for permission to file appeal. and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Date : 29/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

Digitally signed by

Om Parkash Sharma

Date: 2015.01.30

14:21:25 IST

Reason:

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

2

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Respondent(s)

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sharswat Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.

Mr. Anish Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ketan Paul, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Stephanie V. Sonawane, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajan Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Chib, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Kaul, ASG

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Av.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks, as prayed for.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER