

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(C) No. 1409-1410/2014 In C.A. No. 5253/2010 and 5184/2010

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASS.OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BSNL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/02/2016 These petitions were circulated today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Regard being had to the issue of maintainability and other aspects, let the review petitions be listed in open court for hearing on 30.03.2016 at 02.00 PM.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(H. S. Parasher)
Court Master