

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(C) Nos.1409-1410/2014 In C.A. No.5253/2010

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASS.OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BSNL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 10/04/2017 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajbai, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjeet Singhsahani, Adv.  
Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.  
Ms. Akriti Shashank, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG  
Mr. Ajit Kr. Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. K. Parmeshwar, Adv.  
  
Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.  
Ms. Shubra Kapur, Adv.  
  
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.  
Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
  
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the review petitions be listed for final hearing on 16<sup>th</sup> August, 2017. When we say hearing of the review petitions, it also includes the issue of maintainability of the review.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master