

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(C) No. 1409-1410/2014 In C.A. No. 5253/2010

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED CHAIRMAN & Ors. Respondent(s)

Date : 18-08-2017 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.
Mr. Jagjeet Singhsahani, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Shashank, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR
Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Roy, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 22.11.2017 for final disposal.

Needless to say, the issue of maintainability shall be
addressed first.(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar